
 

Term 3 Sport Calendar  

Week 1 Mon 12 July Tue 13 July Wed 14 July Thur 15 July Fri 16 July 

  

 

 

200m & Discus 

Trials for KSS Team 

3.20 – 4.00pm 

 

 

 

Pine Rivers District 

Track & Field 

Officials Meeting 

1500m Trials for 

KSS Team 

8.00 – 8.40am 

 

Sprints/ Jumps 

Training 

3.10 – 4.00pm 

(KSS Team Only) 

Pentathlon Sprint 

Finals – Individual 

Event/ Age & 

House Champions 

announced. 

2.15 – 3.00pm 

Week 2 Mon 19 July Tue 20 July Wed 21 July Thur 22 July Fri 23 July 

 

Prep Athletics 

Carnival 

Year 1 Athletics 

Carnival 

800m/ 1500m 

Training  

8.00 – 8.40am 

(KSS Team only) 

 

Sprints/ Jumps 

Training 

3.10 – 4.00pm 

(KSS Team Only) 

Jumps/ Throws 

Training 

3.10 – 4.00pm 

(KSS Team Only) 

Sprints/ Jumps 

Training 

3.10 – 4.00pm 

(KSS Team Only) 

Year 2 Athletics 

Carnival 

Week 3 Mon 26 July Tue 27 July Wed 28 July Thur 29 July Fri 30 July 

 

Jumps/ Throws 

Training  

3.10 – 4.00pm 

(KSS Team Only) 

Sprints/ Jumps 

Training 

(KSS Team Only) 

Pine Rivers 

Track & Field 

Carnival 

Day 1 

Pine Rivers 

Track & Field 

Carnival 

Day 2 

Gala Day Payments 

Close Today 

Week 4 Mon 2 August Tue 3 August Wed 4 August Thur 5 August Fri 6 August 

 

 
Gala Day Training 

Selected Sports 

Cross Country/ Fun 

Run Practice 

Gala Day Training 

Selected Sports 
 

Week 5 Mon 9 August Tue 10 August Wed 11 August Thur 12 August Fri 13 August 

 

 

 

 

 

Ekka 

Holiday 

Gala Day Training 

Selected Sports 

 
Gala Day Training 

Selected Sports 
 Cross Country/ Fun 

Run  

Prep – Year 6 

Week 6 Mon 16 August Tue 17 August Wed 18 August Thur 19 August Fri 20 August 

 
 

 
Gala Day Training 

Selected Sports 
Jump Rope for 

Heart DAY 
Gala Day Training 

Selected Sports 
 

Week 7 Mon 23 August Tue 24 August Wed 25 August Thur 26 August Fri 27 August 

 
 

 
Gala Day Training 

Selected Sports 

Met North Track & 

Field Carnival 

Day 1 

Met North Track & 

Field Carnival 

Day 2 

Year 4-6 

Gala Day 

 


